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TCE-275

Cedro circular backlit mirror

CISSINO

Designed to Inspire
Made to Experience

PRODUCT DETAILS

Finishes

Mirrored glass, frameless

A circular backlit mirror with double

touch controls and de-mister.

Lighting Type LED glow strip behind glass
Colour temperature rating 4000K Neutral white

Switch type Touch switch

Dimensions Width 750 mm
Depth 25 mm

Voltage 220 ~ 240V AC; 50/60Hz

LED Power 30W

De-mister power 22W

IP rating P44

Weight 7.6 kg

Warranty 2 years

Code TCE-275

fin!@l’

TECHNICAL DRAWING

@750 mm

25 mm

350mm

175mm




